
	

	

	

 

	

NEWSFLASH 
Visit us at www.bantacs.com.au 

Issue No. 357                                                                                              Date: 4th December, 2020 

Merry Christmas – Have A Safe One! 
 
Dates We Will Be Closed Over Christmas 
Canberra 
Close Noon Friday 18th Dec - Open 9am Monday 4th January 
 

Central Coast NSW and Adelaide 
Close 3pm Friday 18th Dec – Open 9am Monday 11th January 
 

Gold Coast    
Close 5pm Friday 18th Dec - Open 9am Monday 18th January 
 

Mackay, Melbourne, Brisbane and Toowoomba 
Close noon Wednesday 23rd Dec  - Open 9am Monday 11th Jan 
 

Burwood and Sydney 
Close Noon Wednesday 23rd Dec - Open 9am Monday 18th Jan 
 

Caboolture and Ningi  
Close noon Thursday 24th Dec - Open 9am Monday 11th Jan 
 
Here is to 2021!!!!! 
 
Christmas Emergency Help 

 

					 First try your regular BAN 	
TACS office.  Such have been  
the demands of the COVID  
disaster that the practitioner is  
still probably working away  
behind closed doors.   
     Alternatively there is our  
askbantacs service  
https://taxquestions.com.au/ if  
you need an answer but don’t  
want to interrupt anyone’s  
Christmas dinner.  You should  
get an answer within 48 hours. 

      If you really think your problem needs immediate attention 
you can ring Julia on 0428381864 but she will not have access to 
all your files so the answer will be limited to the information you 
can provide.   
     While we would much rather you just enjoy a rest over the 
holiday, it is very important that you don’t make major decisions 
without first contacting us.  To this end we will make ourselves 
as available as we can. 
 
Follow Us On Facebook						https://www.facebook.com/bantacs		
and		https://www.facebook.com/BANTACSpropertypage 
Disclaimer: Please note that by the time you read this information it may be out of date. 
The information is presented in summary form and intended only to draw your 
attention to issues you should further discuss with your accountant. Please do not act on 
this information without further consultation. We disclaim any responsibility for 
actions taken on the above without further advice as to your particular circumstances. 

'Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards 
Legislation’ 

 
	

 

BAN TACS OFFICES 
 
QUEENSLAND 
 
Stones Corner 1300 911 227  
brisbane@bantacs.com.au 
 
Caboolture 07 5497 6777 
admin@bantacsningi.com.au 
 
Benowa  0435 437 586 
goldcoast@bantacs.com.au 
 
Mackay 07 4951 1848 
mackay@bantacs.com.au 
 
Bribie Island Rd 07 5497 6777 
admin@bantacsningi.com.au 
 
Toowoomba 07 4638 2022 
toowoomba@bantacs.com.au 
 
 
NEW SOUTH WALES 
 
Sydney 1300 367 688 
sydney@bantacs.com.au 
 
Burwood 1300 367 688 
burwood@bantacs.com.au 
 
Budgewoi 02 4390 8512 
centralcoast@bantacs.com.au 
 
 
ACT 
 
Mitchell  02 6154 7792 
canberra@bantacs.com.au 
 
SOUTH AUSTRALIA 
 
Flinders Park 08 8352 7588 
adelaide@bantacs.com.au 
 
 
VICTORIA  
 
Ascot Vale 03 9111 5150 
melbourne@bantacs.com.au 
 
 
FIND OUT MORE 
http://bantacs.com.au/aboutus/ 
	


